@ s Joseph’s College for Women

Notice

Dated: 171" July 2020

Those students whose name are on the Merit List may confirm
their admission by registering themselves at the College. Seats are
Limited. Admission confirmation is on first come first serve basis.
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@i St. Joseph’s College for Women

FIRST MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

App #
APP-71
APP-82
APP-83
APP-85
APP-87
APP-90
APP-92
APP-98
APP-99

APP-104
APP-110
APP-111

APP-112
APP-115
APP-121
APP-123
APP-128
APP-132
APP-138
APP-140
APP-144
APP-148
APP-150
APP-157
APP-165
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Sr. Roohi Ghouri,

Student's Name
HUDA AHMED
FEDAK ZEHRA
YUSRA BATOOL
LAIBA RASHID
ALINA QURESHI
ADELINA YOUSUF
AAYAT RIZWAN
FAREEHA KARIM
VARDA-RUKH FAROOQ
ARWA
MUNEEBA WAQAR
LAIBA ARIF

MARIUM MOHSIN ALI
MAHA MAROOF

AFIFA FATIMA

MARIAM MAROOF
JERUSHA

SYEDA KANEEZ HAIDER
EASHAL KHAN

UMAIMA HANIF
SUMAVIA JAVED
ISHMAL KASHIF
INSHARA LODHI

HOOR NASIR KUKUSWADIA
HAFSA HASEEN

Father's Name
SHAHID AHMED
SYED IQTIDAR HAIDER
WAQAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RASHID
ALI YUSUF QURESHI
YOUSUF GEORGE
RIZWAN ABDUL MAJEED
EMAD UL KARIM
FAROOQ ANWAR
MANSOOR
WAQAR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ARIF KAMAL
SHAMSI

SYED MOHSIN ALI
MAROOF AHMED JAFFERI
SALEEM UDDIN

MAROOF AHMED JAFFERI
AKHTAR GILL

SYED HAIDER MEHDI JAFFRI
ASAD NOMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
JAVED IQBAL

SYED MUHAMMAD KASHIF
JAWAID LODHI

NASIR TAYYAB

ABDUL RAHIM
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@\ St. Joseph’s College for Women

App #
APP-166
APP-167
APP-168
APP-176
APP-193
APP-195
APP-201
APP-205
APP-208
APP-210
APP-213
APP-214

APP-218
APP-224
APP-231
APP-236
APP-237
APP-238
APP-250
APP-256
APP-257
APP-259
APP-268
APP-286
APP-291
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Sr. Roohi Ghouri,

Principal

FIRST MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

Student's Name
VALESKA JOHNSON
DIYA

WAREESHA FAISAL
HUDA SHUJJAT

NIDA MUZAFFAR
AYESHA IMRAN
FARAZEEN SHERAZ
TOOBA FAZAL
AREEBA BHUTTO
AIMAN

SUNAINA ASHOK LOHANO
FARHEEN NAZ QUADRI

SARAH AHMED
AREEBA FARRUKH
KHANSA JAWED
BUSHRA KHAN
ZAINAB AKHLAQ
HAYA SHEIKH
MAIRA ZIA
AREEBA
PIRANJAL
KHUSHBAKHT
UMAIMA ASIF
MARYAM KHAN
ALMA EUNICE

Father's Name

KAMIL JOHNSON
ARJAN DAS

FAISAL SALIM
SHUJJAT

MUZAFFAR NASEEM
IMRAN

SHERAZ SIDDIQUI
FAZAL MEHMOOD
SANAULLAH BHUTTO
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
ASHOK KUMAR

MUJADID HUSSAIN BILAL
QUADRI

KAMRAN ATIQ

FARRUKH HUSSAIN

JAWED MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD ZIAULLAH
ATIF MAUHAMMAD BAIG
ESHWER LAL

SADAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF QADRI
M.GHUFRAN KHAN CHISHTI
BABAR BHATTI
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APP-295
APP-298
APP-301

APP-307
APP-310
APP-319
APP-320
APP-340
APP-343
APP-345
APP-346
APP-347
APP-348
APP-349
APP-369
APP-370
APP-376

APP-389
APP-392
APP-397
APP-398
APP-402
APP-404
APP-414
APP-424

n

FIRST MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

App # Student's Name
WASHMAH AAMIR
KAINAT LATIF

CHANEL ASLAM
EMAN ARIF

IFRAH SALEEM
AYESHA IMRAN
ANUM ALI SHEIKH
MARYUM AlJAZ
FATIMA IMTIAZ
QURAT UL AIN
MAHAM NADEEM
ALIMA SAFDAR
HADIYAH ARIF
EMMA HARRISON DIN
FIZA PETER

MUSKAN ASLAM

DAYA PIYARI
AYESHA TAUSEEF
UMM-E-SAHAR
BISMA NIAZI

RAFIA BATAVIA
AIMAN WASEEM
ZEENISH ALI WASTI
MUSFIRA RASHID

«gm ZoaQX \QL\W

Sr. Roohi Ghouri,

Principal

HAIQA SAEED PARACHA

Father's Name
AAMIR LATIF
MUHAMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD SAEED JAWAID
PARACHA

ASLAM ABDULLAH

ARIF QUREISHY
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SYED IMRAN SHAMIM
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ALI
AIJAZ RAHIM

IMTIAZ ALAM KHAN
ABDUL WAHID
MUHAMMAD NADEEM ANSARI
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
SYED ARIF ALI
HARRISON ZAFAR
SHAHZAD PETER

MOHAMMAD ASLAM
CHOWDHRY

RATAN KUMAR
MOHAMMAD TAUSEEF
MISBAH UL HAQ (LATE)
CHAND KHAN

MUHAMMAD IDREES BATAVIA
MUHAMMAD WASEEM RAJA
SYED ALI AKHTAR WASTI
MUHAMMAD RASHID
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@i St. Joseph’s College for Women

App #
APP-428
APP-441
APP-463
APP-475
APP-492
APP-500
APP-501
APP-502
APP-521
APP-526
APP-533
APP-534
APP-535
APP-544
APP-567
APP-571
APP-579
APP-583
APP-593
APP-599
APP-608
APP-613
APP-621
APP-622
APP-644
APP-651
APP-673
APP-703
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Sr. Roohi Ghouri,

Principal

FIRST MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

Student's Name
UMM E HANI
SYEDA AROOMA ATIR RIZVI
AAMNAH AHMED
ASHNA KHAN
ARWA ARIF

MAHA KHAN
MUSFIRA RASHID
JIYA KUMARI
MUSFIRAH NAEEM
AREEBA KHALIL
HIBA MARYAM
RAYHAB

AYESHA UMER
DIYA BHAGNANI
SUMAYYA ASIF
AREEBA KHAN
HAREEM JAFFAR
RABEYA ASIF
IFRAH MUNAWAR
HANIYA KHAN
SHAHWAR QADRI
ZOHA AASIM
JAVEIA

AREEBA MUSTAFA
HAZIL HAMAD
NAWAL KHURRAM
TANISHA

AJWA

Father's Name

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SYED ATIR ZAHEER RIZVI
SYED UZAIR AHMED
FAHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQ
MUSTAQEEM AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD RASHID
KISHAN LAL

NAEEM AHEMD

KHALIL ULLAH SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ABDUL QUDDOUS

UMER ALI

KAILASH BHAGNANI
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
MASROOR AHMED KHAN ZAI
JAFFAR AZIZ

ASIF MASOOD

DR MUNAWAR
MEHBOOB ALI KHAN
SHARIQ QADRI

AASIM MAIRAJ

M. RUSTAM SHEIKH
MUSTAFA GHULAM NABI
HAMAD

KHURRAM IQBAL
DHANRAJ

SALEEM
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FIRST MERIT LIST OF PRE-ENGINEERING 2020

App #
APP-5
APP-100
APP-109
APP-171
APP-184
APP-212
APP-244
APP-294
APP-326
APP-330
APP-333

APP-356

APP-394
APP-412
APP-435
APP-450
APP-470
APP-474
APP-511
APP-514
APP-525
APP-562
APP-597
APP-604
APP-605
APP-627

Sr. Roohi Ghouri,
Principal

Student's Name
INJILA QAZI
MUBASHIRA ANWAR MEMON
KAINAT ZAKARIA
WADIA MUSHTAQ
FILZA SALMAN
SYEDA MARIUM ALI
ZAHRA
ARHAM KHALID
ERAJ TANWEER
ISBAH AHMED SIDDIQUI
ANZEELA AMIR MEMON

DUA SHARIQ

HUMAISA KHAN
SAMAR FAISAL
RUBA KHAN
PAREEZA HUSSAIN
HAMDIA NOUMAN
RAFIA HAIDER
JUMAINAH KHAN
AYANA NADEEM
FIZZAH ASIM ZAKIR
SARAH IMRAN
SARA KHAN
ARISHA IMRAN
ARWA HAQ

TAHIRA RIZVI

Father's Name
QAZI MUMTAZ IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR MEMON
GHULAM JILANI
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI JAMIL
SYED AAMIR ALI ANWAR
MURTAZA
KHALID ALI
MUHAMMAD TANWEER ALAM
MUHAMMAD AHMED SIDDIQUI
AMIR ALI MEMON

SYED MUHAMMAD MISBAH UDDOJA

SHARIQ

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD FAISAL

ASIF MAHMOOD KHAN
ASHIQUE HUSSAIN SHAIKH
NOUMAN KHALIL
GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD NAZIM KHAN
ABDUL NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ASIM ZAKIR
IMRAN

REHAN SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
OBAID UL HAQ

SYED SHAKEEL HUSSAIN RIZVI
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FIRST MERIT LIST OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 2020

S. No. App #

1 APP-69
2 APP-74
3 APP-108
4 APP-189
5 APP-372
6 APP-373
7 APP-417
8 APP-447
9 APP-476

10 APP-542

Se. Kedi Olow
Sr. Roohi Ghouri,
Principal

Student's Name
AFIFA HABIB
ZOHA IRFAN
NICOLE PEARL ROSIE DSOUZA
DANIA KARRAR
MUSKAN KHAN
BISHRAH BASHIR
MANAHIL
AYESHA SOHAIL
KHADIJAH. SHUJAAT
ALISHBA INAYAT

Father's Name
HABIB
IRFAN UL HASAN
MATHEW DSOUZA
FARHAT HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD YASEEN
BASHIR AHMED
KASHIF
SOHAIL
SYED SHUJAAT EHSAN GILANI
INAYAT BROHI
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App #

APP-78

APP-141
APP-161
APP-204
APP-260
APP-265
APP-271
APP-273
APP-274
APP-276
APP-279
APP-283
APP-309
APP-377
APP-386
APP-438
APP-461
APP-481
APP-513
APP-524
APP-549
APP-574
APP-576
APP-629
APP-631
APP-632
APP-648

FIRST MERIT LIST OF COMMERCE 2020

Student's Name

AAYAT AZHAR
RUBABRAZZAQ
ELAAF

NIMRA

AYESHA ATIF
MARIUM FATIMA
RABIA SHARIQ
MAHIM YOUSUF
MAHEEN FATIMA
AMEEMA KHAN
AYESHA UZAIR
SAKINA MOIN
ANOSHA IMRAN
HEER

FATIMA

RENITA ALWIN
HANIYA SHAMSHAD
AREEBA IMRAN
HANIYA SHAMSHAD
NAVEERA ZAHID
AAFIYA FAISAL
MANTASHA
SHIFA YAQOOB
LACHMI BAI
FATIMA SHAIKH
ALIZEH RASHID

MELITA REGINA STELLA

DSOUZA

Sv. Kool Qhowr
Sr. Roohi Ghouri,
Principal

Father's Name
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
ABDUL RAZZAK
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
SAKHI MASIH
ATIF KAMAL
MUHAMMAD PERVEZ AHMED
M. SHARIQ SIDDIQUI
M.YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD PERVEZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ULLAH KHAN
UZAIR QADRI
MOIN
M.IMRAN KHAN
RAMESH KUMAR
ZUBAIR
ALWIN FRANCIS
RAJA SHAMSHAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
RAJA SHAMSHAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD ZAHID KAMAL
FAISAL AMANULLAH
MANSOOR
YAQOOB AHMED
ASSAN DAS
MAZHAR SHAIKH
SHIEKH MUHAMMAD RASHID
GREGORY.FRANCIS.DSOUZA
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17t July 2020
FIRST MERIT LIST OF HUMANITIES 2020
SNo App# Student's Name Father's Name
1 APP-72 ANSHARAH KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID
2 APP-73  ASNA CHISHTI ALTAF CHISHTI
3 APP-96 ALISHBA SHAHBAZ CHAUDHRY SHAHBAZ BASHIR (LATE)
4 APP-106 FAIEQAH IMRAN GHANCHI M IMRAN GHANCHI
5 APP-170 ALESHA RAHMAN ZIA-UR-RAHMAN
6 APP-190 AMNA SALMAN SYED SALMAN AHMED
7 APP-249 ALIZA ASHRAF M ASHRAF
8 APP-420 SYEDA MALIHA BATOOL SYED TAJUDDIN QADRI
9 APP-635 LAIBA KHALID SYED KHALID REHMAN

Qy. Koolls Chowr
Sr. Roohi Ghouri,
Principal



W s Joseph’s College for Women

17" July 2020
First Merit List

Waiting List
Note: Students in waiting List will be contacted by Office shortly

Pre-Medical 2020

S.No. | App. No. Applicant's Name Father's Name
I App-164 Malaika Hasan Hasan Mehmood
Pre-Engineering 2020
S. No. | App. No. - Applicant's Name Father's Name
1. | App-113 Kanzah Zeeshan Zeeshan Jawaid
2. | App-139 Sanaa Muhammad Umar Farooqui
3. | App-234 Eshal Bhatti Ali Imran Bhatti
Computer Science 2020
S.No. | App. No. Applicant's Name Father's Name
15 App-506 Nehaa Fatima Ali Abbas
24 App-536 Maha Baloch Nazakat Ali

Sr. Roohi Ghouri
Principal
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Important instructions for XI Admission
For the Academic Year 2020-2021

Following requirements must be brought along with the payment of fees
_Requirements for all students:

e 2 Affidavits Printed/typed on Non Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs. 150/- each
duly signed by deponent and 2 Witnesses. (Sample of the 2 Affidavits
present in Prospectus Page 34, 35 and another on page 30).

e 2 passport size photogtaphs of the applicant not more than 3 months old.

Requirements for students coming from othet than Karachi Board.
e Migration/Transfer Certificate & change of board permission from Board

of Intermediate Education Karachi
e For O Levels students: Equivalence Certificate & change of board
permission from Board of Intermediate Education Karachi

Payment of Fees
e From July 17, 2020 — August 17, 2020 between 9:30am to 12:30pm.

e Fec will only be accepted through Pay Order only in the name of
“St. Joseph’s College for Women”

e Fees once paid are not refundable under any circumstances

&r. Roold: Bhroun
Sr. Roohi Ghouri
Principal



